Order Form

Publication No.

Title Qty.

Price Subtotal

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Due 0.00

L] Ihave enclosed a check or money order payable to Cooperative Extension Service.

Bill my: [ Visa [ MasterCard

Account number

Signature

Expiration date

Vcode*

*3-digit code on back of card

Billing address: (Please print)

Name

Organization

Phone

Email

Address

City

State Zip

Ship to: (Please print)

Name

Country

Organization

Phone

Email

Address

City

State Zip

]
P (
COOPERATIVE

EXTENSION

SERVICE

UNIVERSITY OF ALASKA FAIRBANKS

Mail this completed form and your check or money
order to:

Cooperative Extension Service/Communications
University of Alaska Fairbanks

P.O. Box 756180

Fairbanks, AK 99775-6180

Country

For more information

Call toll free: 877-520-5211
Fax: 907-474-2631

Email: ces-pubs@alaska.edu
Web: www.uaf.edu/ces/pubs
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